Pets are not allowed on Park City Transit Buses. 1 BLACK KAMAS COMMUTER

HOURS 5:42 AM. - 5:35 P.M.

7 DAYS A WEEK

To Kamas
KI M B A L L J U N C T I o N Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 5:42a 642a 7:30a 3:35p 4:35p 5:35p
Fresh Market / DoubleTree Hotel 5:46a 6:46a 7:34a 3:39p 439p 5:39
Park City High School / Learning Academy 5:48a 6:48a 7:36a 341p 441p 541p
Park City Medical Center (Hospital) 5:55a  6:55a  7:43a  3:48p* 4:48p* 5:48p*
People’s Health Clinic 5:56a 6:56a 7:44a 349p 449p 5:49p
Deer Mountain Affordable Community 6:04a 7:04a 7:52a 3:57p 457p  5:57p
Kamas Park & Ride 6:17a 7:17a 8:06a 408p 508p 6:08p
< ’ ‘ To Park City
. SN ‘ ‘ Kamas Park & Ride 6:17a  7:17a 806a 4:08p 5:08p 6:08p
‘\80/‘ ‘ Deer Mountain Affordable Community 6:29a 7:29a 818a 4:20p 520p 6:20p
Kimball Jet. e KIMBALL LINK Park City Medical Center (Hospital) 6:37a* 7:37a* 8:28a* 4:28p 5:228p 6:28p
1 ‘ People’s Health Clinic 6:38a 7:38a 8:29a 4:29p 529 6:229p
Transit Center Park City High School / Learning Academy 6:42a 7:42a 8:34a 434p 534p 6:34p
‘ Park Ave. Condos 6:45a 7:45a 8:36a 4:36p 5:36p 6:36p
Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 6:53a  7:53a 844a 444p 5:44p  6:44p
*Kimball Link
12 Kamas Kimball Link
‘ Park City Medical Center (Hospital) 6:37a 7:37a 828a - o
Kimball Juntion Transit Center 6:49a 7:49a 840a 3:28p 428p  5:28p
m ’ ‘ Park City Medical Center (Hospital) - —e-- - 3:48p*  4:48p*  5:48p*

Brown’s Canyon Rd. *Kamas Connection

Park City Medical Center ]
People’s Health Clinic [l

National Ability Center [l

Park City

High School. Il Deer Mountain Affordable Community

@
E 100 N

R KAMAS
Kearns Blvd Kamas Food Town[ll
(] . B Weller Recreation
H DoubleTree/ Hideout Canyon
Park Ave. ll Fresh Market |
Condos @ o Kamas )
W 200 S Park & Ride
S Main St.
PARK CITY
MOUNTAIN

Old Town
Transit Center

2 Noteworthy Location

Bus Stop

MAIN
STREET Park & Ride ®

Hospital [H|

Transfer Point O
||
()



